
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
OCTOBER 28, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

15105138 10/27/15  8:18AM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 
CARD 

240.00 
1.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15105208 10/27/15  2:25PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

MOUNDVILLE, AL 

COMPOUND BOW 
JACKS 
WIRE 

AC UNIT 
SAW MOTOR 

800.00 
350.00 
75.00 
200.00 
175.00 

      

 
 

 


