

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

WEDNESDAY

OCTOBER 28, 2015

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	15105138	10/27/15 8:18AM	OLD GREENSBORO	CASH	240.00
BREAKING AND			ROAD	CARD	1.00
ENTERING A			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3RD	15105208	10/27/15 2:25PM	OLD GREENSBORO	COMPOUND BOW	800.00
			ROAD	JACKS	350.00
			MOUNDVILLE, AL	WIRE	75.00
				AC UNIT	200.00
				SAW MOTOR	175.00